PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	03/31/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PerkinElmer Instruments LLC	03/28/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PerkinElmer LAS, Inc.
Street Address:	549 Albany Street
City:	Boston
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02118

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12262907

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)327-1096

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203-324-6155

Email: ccobb@ssjr.com

Correspondent Name: Wesley W. Whitmyer, Jr.

Address Line 1: 986 Bedford Street

Address Line 2: St. Onge Steward Johnston & Reens Address Line 4: Stamford, CONNECTICUT 06905

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	03141-P0418C
-------------------------	--------------

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Wesley W. Whitmyer, Jr.

Total Attachments: 2

source=Merger from PerkinElmer Instruments LLC into PerkinElmer LAS, Inc#page1.tif source=Merger from PerkinElmer Instruments LLC into PerkinElmer LAS, Inc#page2.tif

PATENT

OP \$40 00 12262

501621338 REEL: 026722 FRAME: 0656



DACE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"PERKINELMER INSTRUMENTS LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

WITH AND INTO "PERKINELMER LAS, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "PERKINELMER LAS, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2003, AT 3:20 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2003, AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.



Warriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

2731075 8100M

030692912

AUTHENTICATION: 2796629

DATE: 12-09-03

PATENT REEL: 026722 FRAME: 0657

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 03:20 PM 03/28/2003 030209408 - 2731075

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

PERKINELMER INSTRUMENTS LLC

WITH AND INTO

PERKINELMER LAS, INC.

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 264(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law and Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned corporation executed the following Certificate of Merger:

FIRST: The name of the surviving corporation is PerkinElmer LAS, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Surviving Corporation"). The name of the limited liability company being merged into the Surviving Corporation is PerkinElmer Instruments LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Merging LLC").

SECOND: An Agreement and Plan of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the Surviving Corporation and the Merging LLC in accordance with Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act and Section 264(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

THIRD: The name of the surviving domestic corporation is PerkinElmer LAS, Inc.

FOURTH: The merger is to become effective at 12:01 a.m., Eastern Standard Time, on March 31, 2003.

PIFTH: The Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at 549 Albany Street, Boston, MA 02118-2512, the place of business of the Surviving Corporation.

SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the Surviving Corporation on request, without cost, to any stockholder of the Surviving Corporation or any member of the Merging LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Surviving Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized person, the 28th day of March, 2003.

PERKINELMER LAS, INC.

Name: Kenneth L. Horton

Title: Vice President An Authorized Person

Conditions of Margor (PKI Instruments_PKRLS).DOC

** TOTAL PAGE.05 **

PATENT REEL: 026722 FRAME: 0658